OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name
STD APl #

1 x 05-123-37264 PAPPENHEIM 0
6_62_23 0560B
H

2 x 05-123-37265 PAPPENHEIM_0
6_62_23_0659C
H

3 x 05-123-37824 DUTCH
LAKE_06_62_23
_0758BH

4 x 05-123-37825 DUTCH
LAKE_06_62_23
_0857BH

5 x 05-123-33411 DUTCH LAKE
16-24H

6 x 05-123-33588 DUTCH LAKE
11-13H

Total Wells: 6

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

RUH_06_62_
11_0758CH2

RUH_06_62_
11_0758CH2

RUH_06_62_
11_0758BH2

RUH_06_62_
11_0857BH2

RUH_06_62_
11_0857BH2

RUH_06_62_
11_0857BH2

Meets Standard(STD): 6
Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 4/21/2014 Doc [#400578755]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1136

688

540

570

1120

1157

Offset Well
Operator

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

Spud Date

06/11/2013

05/30/2013

10/03/2013

09/21/2013

08/12/2012

10/26/2012

Offset
Well
Status

DG

DG

DG

DG

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

835

800

800

800

820

854

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

200

200

200

200

200

200

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

6180

6167

6170

6141

6145

6172

Casing
Cement
Top

980

770

2050

1090

2110

1180
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